Edit form - [ RTWERIFERT > — bk 1 - Google Docs 11/02/20 16:25

1 0 2 responses

S umma l'y See complete responses

Y- EToL2S

A 18 18%
EEs 19 19%
THshH 26 25%
= 17 17%
E+R 8 8%
$E 14 14%
30
Por—bhziToiFE
i 49 48%
— 931 - 3 ([32)
_ R B (12-18% 21 21%
B(12- 112 F1-3K 32 31%
! ik 3HFLIRE (0] Fik 3 B 0 0%
i) [49]
451
gogcd 75 74%
i B4 27 26%
Big _ People may select more than
0 5 30 a5 ) 75 one checkbox, so percentages

may add up to more than
100%.

https://spreadsheets8.google.com/gform?hl=en&hl=en&key=tU4cfB2LS2cEO0Va850KHgA&gridld=0#chart ~R—3'1/8



Edit form - [ RTWERIFEHRT > — bk 1 - Google Docs 11/02/20 16:25

=5
1 O 7 7%
1 0RFE 10K 8 &%
20~301 41 40%
1 Oft- 40~50f 25  25%
20 - 30K 60~701 19  19%
60+ 70
80LIE-
8 16 % 3 40 48
A (PoT—BMCBEZREAEZSD)
TA 26 25%
1A 2 A 38 37%
2 A 3A 17 17%
4N 16 16%
3A 5 A 2 2%
an 6 ALLE 3 3%
SA
6 ALLLE
0 8 16 24 32 40
JIL—T DR
18  18%
1A K 55  54%
A 19  19%
Fix Hy 7 4 4%
BA ZoMOTIL—TF 6 6%
Ny T
TDfhD I I—T

ESP>TIDARY N ZHDFELED?

https://spreadsheets8.google.com/gform?hl=en&hl=en&key=tU4cfB2LS2cEO0Va850KHgA&gridld=0#chart R—32/8



Edit form - [ AT WERIZEERT7 >~ — bk | - Google Docs 11/02/20 16:25

575 30 29%
JE5E 1 1%
e
Ll R 1 1%
EE FLE 0 0%
® R aR—3 0 0%
550 25  25%
Tl IS 21 21%
R—AN— F D1t 22 22%
550
HANS
T DAth
0 6 12 18 74 30
CDAIRYMNIChETICMEREcERHDFEFIM: 1~5[H
18 69  68%
18 2 12 12%
. 3@ 12 12%
A 3 3%
30 - 5E (£7) 6 6%
4 [g]
SE(£T)
0 14 28 42 56 70

EchsnsosbrnELieh?

https://spreadsheets8.google.com/gform?hl=en&hl=en&key=tU4cfB2LS2cEO0Va850KHgA&gridld=0#chart ~R—3 3/8



Edit form - [ RTWERIFERT > — bk 1 - Google Docs 11/02/20 16:25

EiE] 22 22%

Eirb] [FAAN 23 23%
R 55 21 21%
_S T 13 13%
B =45 4 4%
S— = 4 4%
/AR 0 0%

IR WARE 1 1%
= =P 2 2%

[ 78/45EE % S
fE 4 9 9%

wnEx/ a8
=R
(I

10 15 20 25

CORFIIABEESHORBICTHINSFETIH ? : BHEEATEE

A& 7 7%
BE Lms 9 9%
) I T 16 16%
madd = 5 5%
FHEDH 518 14 14%
] E g 8 8%
FEEL 49 48%
BELTR
People may select more than
Bl one checkbox, so percentages
may add up to more than
FEREL 100%.
0 10 20 30 40 50

ZOROSERBEBOREFRIE ?

https://spreadsheets8.google.com/gform?hl=en&hl=en&key=tU4cfB2LS2cEO0Va850KHgA&gridld=0#chart R—3 4/8



Edit form - [ RTWERIFERT > — bk 1 - Google Docs

EH
ol } P SEIVAWZ S
. . EEJEE
BN A ’
‘ 7 —
sxan R aeE
HH— Z ot (
g |
e
0 10 70 30 40 50
AHZIIERBRICEESHDERBITMNELEN?
RSN
=S . L5
TG
ca ] T
Eiﬁl

12

33

-

) 49

7
5
17
2
4
1

EZlkbfToTVirwn T

12%
7%
32%
0%
1%
48%

7%
5%
17%
2%
4%
1%
70%

People may select more than one
B4 I checkbox, so percentages may add

up to more than 100%.
cersrstos

0 14 28 42 5 70 84

ZDROERBEDREFEIE ?

B%
[ ARAE
,L«@;\zl s
-
exsu [N SEEs
HH— Z0fts (
—_—

e

0 12 24 3% 48 60 72

https://spreadsheets8.google.com/gform?hl=en&hl=en&key=tU4cfB2LS2cEO0Va850KHgA&gridld=0#chart

17

21

17%
1%
21%
0%
1%
61%

11/02/20 16:25

N—I'5/8



Edit form - [ RTWERIFERT > — bk 1 - Google Docs

CDARY N TWSBHEWCBEDEUED/ BEWVCEZFETIH?
500F LT 27
. 2000 21
1000MLLF
5000 T 17
2000MLLTF 1AEMT 1
1BAUT
1 ARLLLE
0 7 14 N 28 35
EABBREBBEWVCED LD, BEANICBRDHELED? | BHEIETRE
MEF
ez FETF
‘ ZOMOEFHE
el BHAH
TOMMDEFH HAHLUN O ELE
AN RIg - 2% - BhERE
. ) EBERDENRED
BEBLNOES BERDINE D
TP - SRS - B BERDLNED
BRROEALD TER EFLHNORR)
TEYR (BRUN)
RERDIATD ARV~ - [RRROEY
BERDINED Zoft (

TER (EFLNORSR)

11/02/20 16:25

26%
33%
21%
17%
1%
2%

30
29

0
46

29%
28%
8%
0%
0%
1%
20%
3%
5%
10%
1%
0%
45%

People may select more than one checkbox,

so percentages may add up to more than

TEDR (BRLY) 100%

AN b LRFADEY

T oAt ( )
9 18 27 36 45 54

CDAINRYNCHRENTWEIN?

https://spreadsheets8.google.com/gform?hl=en&hl=en&key=tU4cfB2LS2cEO0Va850KHgA&gridld=0#chart

~N—T6/8



Edit form - [ AT WERIZEERT7 >~ — bk | - Google Docs

o hEVWD

— CELhEWVWI ER
— A [0)

BE (67—

W 67 66%
EEohEVNSETHERE 260 25%
Es5hEVNWSERE 9 9%
i e 0 0%

ARV N THEINRERADBDIVESEFNRBEDLISBRTLLSIH? | EHEETEE

2805z
2807 72
w57 [

A
meoziz R
BROSH
AR |
zon [
0 13 26 39 52 65

ZDMESHIDAINY N THERPCREN G > LSBATLLEZW

CDARY NDBANBEZBDHB > SHATLIEEZW

BIERIEA BRI B e SBA TSIV

e TONINGY 12 12%
SBAOTF LA 12 12%
HHAE 21 21%
S 3 3%
D il 2 11 1%
AmOmE 3 3%
stk 1 1%
Z DAt 65 64%

People may select more than
one checkbox, so percentages
may add up to more than
100%.

https://spreadsheets8.google.com/gform?hl=en&hl=en&key=tU4cfB2LS2cEO0Va850KHgA&gridld=0#chart

11/02/20 16:25

N—I7/8



Edit form - [ R 7WERIHEER7 >4 — b ] - Google Docs 11/02/20 16:25

ARY NAEFICATFTIAX Y MDBDELESEMVWULET

Number of daily responses

https://spreadsheets8.google.com/gform?hl=en&hl=en&key=tU4cfB2LS2cEO0Va850KHgA&gridld=0#chart ~R—3 8/8



